Earnings reinvested 1,384,380
Accumulated other comprehensive income   (544)

Total equity   2,923,362

Total liabilities and equity   $6,045,576

Exhibit D
The Narragansett Electric Company

d/b/a Rhode Island Energy
Division Docket No. _____

In Re:  New Long-Term Debt
December 22, 2022

Page 1 of 1

The Narragansett Electric Company d/b/a Rhode Island Energy Capital Structure
($000s)

(a) Unaudited Balance Sheet from system ledger

(b) The common equity above reflects the impacts of PPL's 338 (h)(10) election under the Internal Revenue Code in connection with the acquisition of Narragansett
Electric Company, being treated as an asset acquisition for tax purposes thereby resulting in a "step-up" in tax basis.  The common equity does not reflect any
adjustments with respect to PPL’s hold harmless commitments.

(c) Long-term debt maturity of $3M

(d) Change in equity due to increase in retained earnings and capital contributions from parent

Capital Structure
As of 9/30/2022(a)

Capital Structure for
Ratemaking

Proforma Capital Structure
After Financing

Balance Ratio
Goodwill

Adjustment Balance Ratio
New Long-
Term Debt

Other
Changes Balance Ratio

Long Term Debt $1,496,200 33.85% $1,496,200 40.49% $1,200,000 ($3,000) (c) $2,693,200 40.49%
Short Term Debt  -   0.00% -  0.00% - -   -   0.00%
Preferred Stock  2,454   0.06%  2,454 0.07% -   2,454   0.04%
Common Equity(b) 2,920,908   66.09% ($724,810) 2,196,098  59.44% -  1,760,000 (d)  3,956,098   59.47%
Total Capitalization $4,419,562 100%  $3,694,752 100%  $6,651,752  100%

Exhibit E
The Narragansett Electric Company

d/b/a Rhode Island Energy
Division Docket No. _____

In Re:  New Long-Term Debt
December 22, 2022

Page 1 of 1

0.00%

1.00%

2.00%

3.00%

4.00%

5.00%

6.00%

7.00%

11/30/19 11/30/20 11/30/21 11/30/22

Historical Movement in 30-Year Treasury Curve and Bloomberg BVAL
BBB+ Utility Curve: November 30, 2019 through November 30, 2022

30Y Treasury Bloomberg BVAL BBB+ Utility Curve

The Narragansett Electric Company d/b/a Rhode Island Energy
APPLICATION FOR BORROWING AUTHORITY

NOTICE OF FILING
Division Docket No. D-22-

On December 22, 2022, pursuant to the Rhode Island General Law § 39-3-15, §39-3-17 and
815-RICR-00-00-1.14 of the Division of Public Utilities and Carriers’ (“Division”) Rules
of Practice and Procedure, The Narragansett Electric Company d/b/a Rhode Island Energy
(“Rhode Island Energy” or the “Company”) hereby gives notice that it has filed with the
Division an Application to issue, at any time and from time to time, new long-term debt not to